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FETZETAFIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LiQ! JIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER : (3142/11
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

| R
BANKREGONCILIATON |

Date Bank Reconciliation R]|  Voucher Rl (3]
| |
[INCOME B ! B
1 |
—  Bank balances. e e |
B w ABSA Current Acc No 40769¢1748| 4 059 B41.0.5]  27/11/2013 78 251 178.64
= | ABSA Call Acc No 207359 2305| 10080297 19| 10/10/2013 -
ABSA Call Acc No 207313777683| 64 11104C.20 01/11/2013
~ T |EXPENSES == = il
Master's Feas 25 000.00
= Liauidalors Faes S R 14 383 451.38
— [Fres Residue Accaunt_ [ 1212457204 ‘ e
= Encumbered Asset Account 1 430631.93 = \
|Encumbered Assel Account 2 41 858.84 [ |
= VAT thereon 1766 38B.77 | -
—_— ; |
Soulh African Revenue Service — : . R
Income Tax 746 871.19 745 971.19| ]
g B VAT| 14273177.58 | -1645318.75 B
i Less paid by transferring attorneys| -1 680 000,00 |
- Less already paid|  -14 542 496.33 29
= wards in ount: - — - ==
o= investec Privale Bank j 0.00
== B ' Award|  B521 026,67
il Interest on claim| 887 B67.12
Interest on claim 49 195.04
Advance dividend paid -0 437 888.B3 23 &85
[The Siiverion Trust S 154 631.16
‘ Award| 32307217
LESS: advance paid -50 000.00 102 L
LESS: advance pald -118 441.01 a7 I
" Preferant Awards - Employees S38A 72 111 737.45 "FT_ | 7087255 B
. Less Section 98A claims paid| -12 040 864.90 | - =
[ [Praferent Awards - Employees S98A 308 B37.02|_Distribution 46 720.69
Less Already paid -260 116.33
I Concurrent Creditars 33115 228.94| 170 33115 226.64 T

B ns for award rried forward nt: 29 367 909.32
Dispute on employees pref b claims 195 550,27 -
Dispute on employees concurrent B claims 4171 358.05 —

SARS and olher provisions

25 000 000.00

~ [Amount to be carried farward to next account 2288 712,17
Free Residue 362 705.82
Deposit received on sale of immavable property 1827 008.35

78 251 178.64

78 251 178.64

0.00

Pa
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G
PETZETAKIS AERICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER : G142/11
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

FREE RESIDUE ACGOUNT

Pl 1 i 3
Date | Free Residue Account | [R]l Voucher | Rl [R]
| | |
— WCGME R e 1
e 'Gale of movable assels T20 408 000.00] 67 [ | 121 043 217.98
Sale of trade mark 11 400.00 67 | -
Sale of stock 437.78 68
Sale of stock 300.00 69
T Sale of stock 7 7119.31 78
== Sale of stock 33 707.79 73 E
Sale of stock 2 120.40 72
B Sale of stock 5028.00 77 ]
_ Sala of stock 10 837.98 70
Sale of steck 1710.00 80
Sale of stack 17 091.51 Bls
Sale of stock 46 B74.22 T4 i
Sale of stock - 525.00 75
Sale of stock 7245.05 79
= Sale of stock 5 301.00 78 .
'Sale of stock 3950.10 81
Sale of stock 1 580,04 71
Sale of movable assets 83 220.00 85 —]
Sale of movable assels 35 568.80
Sale of movable assets 45 600.00 107
Sale of movable assets 22 800.00 83 ]
[ Sale of movabla assels 57 000.00 103
|Sale of movable assels | 144 900.00 15 .
Debtors collected 537870 BIS B3 108.85
= o 33335 BIS
i8746.67|  BIS
[ 25 091.76 B/S .
- \ 553.58 BIS
= 1703.32 BIS
B 130257 64 -
Balance carried forward from EAAT = EA1 241 124,74
lIntarast earned on bank account il 2414 487.56
L | .
= - Hr \
- [Loan racaived | | 253 000.00]
] Golden Pand 5393 000.00 | |
=2 ] Golden Pond 300 000,00 { =
== | 1 = J B
" ‘ | -
Masters Fees [ TG 2239335
Liguidator's Fees 12 144 572.04 T
10% on sale on movable assets| 12 104 321.80
10% on sale on debtars collected §910.89
10% on interest earned| 241 448.76 i
= Spendiff -208 109,39
Adjusted liquidators fees 12 144 572.04 —
= VAT thereon 1700 240.09
Bond of Security =g 306 330,62
__|Repayment ofloan = - 1 069 523.00
Golden Pond 993 000.00
interest on loan 76 824,00 — | =
Administration expanses = E. 3230 203.12‘\ =)
Buik SMS ) 22| 369,00,
Printing B 15 758.60
Sy 15 025.10 28
723.50 51 =~
Liquidation Support Services ) 52 7 768.54
_ 18 407 588.25| 124 760 936.11
|
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PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER : G142/11

FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

! =
—_|[FREE RESIDUE ACCOUNT
| Date Free Residue Account [RI| Voucher [R] R]
|
Balance b/f | 18 497 596.25| 124 760939.11
3 == L !
|Realis s ' | 1180 888.50
| Advertisement & Commission| 110966530 26 R
= | Park Village Auctians 45372.00 a9 I =
il Corcacinus Invesiment 1425.00 109
= ~ Park Village Auclions 4 550.00 107 =
Park Village Auctions 5700.00 103 i |
B Plaza Investments 3480.00 21
Callection fee 20 487.20 62 .
Sherrif - Witbank B1 £221.08] el
" [Valuation Cosls ] 110 428.83
Terra Consulants 63 618.82 24 | R
o |- Terra Consulants 21 090,00
Advanced Valuers 20 520,00 42
= | | | . T
~ Wesbank - equipment = a7 16 409 286.01 o
| -
- Bark charges 5" 1311.87
T [Seco ing Co - = 585.00 —
s s The Citizen 28400| 86 _J
| ) Die Beeld 228.00 a7
| = Government Gazette 73.00 89
8 . Al | i
SARS - income Tax = ' "D" 663 084 .40
B Z [
SARS - VAT D" 12813 30560
Provision for disputad claims i 28 367 909.32 =]
nt avail istirubtion: T
Freferent Awards - Employees S38A 12 111 73745 E 12111 737.45 =
Prafarent Awards - Employees S528A 305 837.02| Distribution 306 837.02|
Available amount 3347783476 33477 934,78
- | j z
= [124 760 939.11] 124 760 838.11

| [
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FETZETAKIS ARRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIGUIDATION]

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER : G142/11

FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

 ——

Encymbered Asset Account 1 |

Dealing with the proceeds of the sale of immovable properties kn

own as Portion 3 of Erf 100 Resslyn and

Portion 10 of Erf 100 Rosslyn Extionsion 1 Township

subject to a mortgage bond in favour of Investec Bank Ltd creditor no 8

m__

Data Encumbered Asset AccountNo 1| R] | Voucher [R]
| ‘- _—
INCOME = T i
|Sale af immovabla Properly 13 680 000.00 66 13 680 000.00
- interest earned on bank account = ~__en B % 272878.31
— EXPENSES == E —
i B '
i [Masler's Fees = e 2 530.83
Liquidalors Fees B 430 531.93] __.“
‘ 3% on sale of immovable property 410 400.00 [
. 10% on interest earnad 27 267.93 |
Spendiff -7 056.00
— |Adjusted Liguidaters fees 430 631.83
= VAT thereon ] B0 288.47
" Bond of Security sk 34 621.73|
= Rale Exes = [ 2054 714.80
= Refund paid to fluxmans 2 261 654.32 36 |
Refunded to estate| -2 261 654.32 67 -
| Rates and laxes 2053 21280 82 ==
I Clearing Agent 800.00 82 |
| Tranfer costs 702.00 B2 {
= SARS - Income Tax "D" \ 75 618.24
SARS - VAT B 1615 459.74 "o 1615 459.74
— [Award to creditor 8 - 9 437 888,83
Capilal on claim[ B 521 026.67 23 ; %
Interest 48 185.04 |
Interest 857 B67.12 23
= Balance carried to Free Residue 241 124.74
| = : ]
| ) 13 052 879,31/ 13 852 879.31
_ “ | 0.00
| - [ -
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—
PETZETAKIS AIRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S 'REFERENCE NUMBER : G142/11
EIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

' ncumbered Asset Acgount2 -
= i
Dealing with th? proceeds of the sale of movable assets
subject to a landlords legal 1 ypothec in favour of Silverton Trust craditer ne 112
| o | | =
— Bate | Encumbered Assat Account No 2 R Voucher | [R] ' [R]
= — =
. JNGONE == - —
|
Sale of mavable Proparty B 342 000.00 84 | 410 400.00
T =% B8400.00] 83
=00 [Interast eamned on bank account B —l__ S er — B 186.38
- i L =
= EXPENSES s il
I !
== Mastar's Fees =7 [ ?5.92@
| Liguidator's Fees 5 41 B5B.64| T
I~ = 10% on saie of movable proparty|  41040.00 \ =
B 10% on intarast earmned| 818,64
Spendiff 0.00
= __|Adjusted Liguidators fees ~ A1B5B.64 T
4 |
-— }VAT theraon ~ 5 860.21
i [Bond of Security - ey 1 038,65 =
’ l
[SARS - Incame Tax "D" 2 268.55]
: —
SARS - VAT o060 "o | 44 412.24 :
— Award to Creditor number 112 =) = : 323 072.17
| | ‘ = :
! | [ 418 586.38 41B 586.38
| * ] 0.00
| 1 |
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PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER : G142/11

FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

1

CHE R
Date | Scheduls A" Rl Voucher Rl IR]
S [ | I
—|Reslizations i | ! —
[ - !
. Frae Residue , | 121112 326.81
Encumbered Assat Account1 | 13 680 000.00|
Encumbered Asset Account2 \ 410 400.00
B Interest Earned | 2 895 553.25
| ) - i 137 698 280.06
__|Master's !gg;' | [ |
== ) 137 898 280.06] \
g First R15 000-00! -15 000.00] 100.00
] 157883280.08|
On Balance| 137 880 000.00 B89 400.00 —
= [ n 68950000 =
|Maximum Master's fees payable s i { 25 000.00
[ | ] [
_[Park Brokers e 3 B
| - | | =
and rity [ =
| ‘
Band of Security ~ 30 171 000.00
Period : March 2012 oE |
. Pariod : March 2013 171 000.00 T
i 34200000,
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PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER : G142/11
EIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

|
l
\
1

— [Schedule "B" i
Date Schedule "B 13 I Voucher |[R] [
| |
B ABSA Bank Intarest | Bank charges
- Cheques i Call Call Cheques
= : ‘ 1
| 071-Mar-12| Statement number 1 0.00 0.00 L -
01-Apr-12 | Statement number 2 0,00 0.00 | -
01-May-12| Statement number 3 I 000 0.00 46.50
01-Jun-12|Statement number 4 0.01 0.00 46.65
B1-Jul-12| Statement number 5 = 0.00 0.00 | 46.50
T 01-Aug-12|Statement number 6 i [ 0.00 0.00 [ 48.50
~ 01-Sep-12) Statement number 7 | 0.00 0.00 | 46.50
01-Oct-12| Statement number 8 | 0.01] 0.00] | 48.50
07-Nov-12 | Statement number 8 ! oot 0.00] [ 46.50
| 01-Dec-12| Statement numbar 10 | _0.25] 0.00! i 54.50
[ 01-Jan-13|Stalement number 11 v | B4l 0.00] [ 11.00
01-Feb-13| Statement number 12 ‘ 18210/ 0.00} ‘ 115.32
07-Mar-13 | Stetement number 13 bl | 51711,27] __0.00! | 185.40
| 01-Apr-13[Statement number 14 [ 4B 287.55) 428 527.40 | [ 75,50
01-May-13|Stalement number 15 | 2342565 347 14218 | | 75.50
0i-Jun-13 Statement number 16 £751.90 287 558.25 \ 75.50
| 01-Jul-13[Statement number 17 477345 288 882.81 | 75.50
01-Aug-13|Statement number 18 | 34 376.65| 33996317 [ 75.50
01-Sep-13 | Statement number 19 10014,13] 358469.16 |  38219.18 | 111.50
~ 01-Oct-13]Statement number 20 10305.64 360 496.23 | 42078.01 | 75.50
01-Nov-13|Printout ] 11 302.82 ! [ 7550 |
| ‘ —
| 204 215.86| 2 411 040.20 | BO 207.19 | 1311.87
i ' [
[ = Total | 2695553.25 J\ | 1311.87
I ' |
| 1 1 L L
Date |Schedule "C" | | |
 [Apportionment = —
S Total Interest Mifees Baond
\ | | |
Free Residue 121 043 217.06 | 2 414 467.56 7235325 | 306 330.62
Encumbered assel #1 13680000.00 | 272 878.31 2530.83 | 34 621.73
Encumbered asset #2 410 400.00 8 186,38 | 75.92 | 1038.85
|- I l
TOTAL [ 13513361796 | 2 805 553,25 | 2500000 | 342 000,00 |
] ]
B Apportionment | | I
Total Income tax =)
|Free Residue 121043 217.06 | 668 084.40
Encumbered asset #1 13 680 000.00 75618.24 ]
o Encumbared asset #2 _ 410 400.00 2 268.55
Paid TOTAL | 135133 617.96 | 746 971.18
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FETZETAKIS AFRIGA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER : G142/11
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

| -
Schedule "D" _ I
Tax Schedyle = _ | S
VAT number: _ |
S Vi ble to Ceiv
: . |
Account _Proggeds I __m\_mm__m_- —
Freg Residug: ] 1T : | 1 o
Sale of Movable Assels .| 121043 217,96 | 14 664 956.59 | |
Deblors collected ! 69 108,85 ! - |
= Liguidator's feas|- 13 844 B12.13 | |- 170024009 |
Bond of security|- 306 338,62 | |- 3762065 ]
Administration expenses|- 323020312 - 350871.22
_,. Bulk sms|- 398,00 | - |
- Printing|- 15 758,60 | 1935.27
| Liguidation support services - 7 768,54 - 554.15 | B
3 Realisation cosls|- ) 1190 698,50 | 146 226.25 | 15
B Sheriff Witbank |- 4722108 | AT N
5 Valuation costs|- 110428.82 | - 13 561.44 ol
] Bank charges |- 1311.87 - 181.11 |
Second Meeting Costs|- 585.00 - 80.81
|
Total 102 399 798.51 | 14 864 056,50 |- 2 251 B50.99 | 12 613 305.60
1 |
E Bre Acc 1 \
[
Sale of Immovable praperty 13 680 000.00 1 630 000.00 =
e Liquidators fees|- 400 920.40 - B0 288.47 |
L Bond of security |- 34 621.73 - |- 4 251.78
Rates and taxes|- 2053 212.80 - -
Clearing Agent Fee|- 800.00 | \ -
Trasnfer costs - 702.00 | =7
[ |
Total = - 11 088 742.07 180 000.00 |- B4 540.26 | 161545074
\
Encumbered Asset Account 2 .
Sale of movable property 470 400,00 | 56 400.00 .
Liguldators fees|- 47 718,85 - |- 5860.21
Bond of security |- 103865 - |- 127.55
|
Total 361 642,50 5040000 |-  58B7.76 44 412.24
= :
VAT PAYABLE TO REGEIVER , TAE73177.58 |
1 !
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PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER : G142/11

FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

=
INCOME TAX AND CGT CALCULATION FOR FIRSTL&ZD ACCOUNT
T I _"{ | i - ]

800.00

INCOME B B _’
L. Interest Received ) —k '
Free Residue Account + 2414 487.56
|Encumbered Asset Acc 1 | S 27:; ?gg g;
= Encumbered Asset Acc 2 1 )
. e - ] { 2 695 553.25
B Less: Liguidators' Fees (10%) | 269 555.33 |
i Bank Charges - Free ResidueAcc | 1311.87 270 867.20
1 | 1 1 | | 2 424 686.08
CAPITAL GA!NS TAX CALCULATION ON SALE OF o
i PORTIONS 3 & 10 OF ERF 100 ROSSLYN EXT 1 243 068.19
(as calculated belnw‘)__ 1 =L il
. , | |
TAXABLE INCOME | = | 2667 754.24
| | — ]
SA Normal Tax at 28% - LL 746 971.19
= =
i 'PORTIONS 3 & 10 OF ERF 100 ROSSLYN EXT 1
’Sellmg Price (excl VAT) - B 12 000 000.00
B Dedut:hble Expenses |
Pro-rata Commission Park Village (below) [ 99 232.75 -
B Rates Clearance - Fluxmans Attorneys | 100 032.75
| |

Net Sale Proceeds !

11 899 967.25

|Cost of Property per Windeed

11 535 000.00

|Profit subject to CGT. 364 967.25
Profit subject to CGT |= 1 364 967.25
Inclusion | | 66.60%

|
Inclusion in taxable income , 243 068.19 |

!

Prq-rata Commission and Selli

ng Costs - Park Village

Sale of Portions 3 and 10 of Erf 1

00 Rosslyn Ext 1

12 000 000.00

Sale of Movable Assets

105 700 000.00

Sale of Trade Marks | - __10000.00
Total Sale Proceeds (excl Vat) 117 710 000.00
i
Agreed Commission and Selling Costs - Park Village Auctions
_ | . ]
Caommission 500 000.00
Auction Costs 92 870.00
Advertising of Auction - 380 520.61
—_— L 973 390.61 |

Costs attributable to Portion 3 and 10 Rosslyn 99 232,75 |
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FETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENGE NUMBER : G142/11

FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION AGCOUNT
\

| 1 =
= Schedule "E" | ‘
‘Administration expenses =
Payee Amount VAT VCH
‘Administration ¢ P
VIP Payroll 8 784.00 - 10
[ Venter 32 612.81 | s 8
LM Jardim 22461.39 | T 5
B Viljoen 747641 - | 4
SP Muthan 23 465.69 | - | 3
SP Muthan L 3o7112 | o= 19
B Vilioen [ 3705.00 | - 17
B Viljoen = 5 11 183.30 | - | 8
SP Muthan - | 5054.15 S| 27
B Viljpen ) : 15 204.26 | : 33
B Viljoen ' 11 560,26 | - 46
B Suraljall ~ 9340.00 | | 50
B Viljoen T A 800.00 | - 14
L I

nsurance
Trustco 84 447,98 10 370.80 6
| Trustco 84 447.98 10 370.80 7]
Trustco 50 737.31 6 230.80 5
Trustco 281.18 34.53 43
Trusico 50737.31 6 230.90 48 i
Trustco 21 570.50 2 649,01 49
Removal cosls .
Felxi Moves ~_ 60000.00 - 9
Felxi Moves 26 500.00 - 1
Felxl Moves 27 000.00 N - 16
Felxi Moves 37 500.00 - | 20
Felxi Moves 13 500.00 - & 25
Consuiltant B | =3
Maridadi 20 520.00| 2520.00 34
Maridadi 5985.00] ~ 735.00 60
Maridadi 5130.00 630.00 53 il
Maridadi 6 840.00 840.00 94
Maridadi 4 275.00 525.00 93
[Maridadi 9 405.00 1155.00 101
Maridadi 11115.00, 1 365.00 88
rily Costs ) T
Danga Security 227 176.25 27 808.84 1
Danga Security 213 408.00 26 208.00 2
Danga Security ~213408.00 26 208.00 12
Danga Security 213 408.00 26 208.00 19
Danga Security 213 408.00 26 208.00 31
Danga Security 35 568.00 4 368.00 40
Danga Security 35 568.00 4 368.00 41
Danga Security 35 568.00 4 368.00 57
Danga Security 106 704.00 13 104.00 63
Danga Security = 106 704.00 13104.00 98
Danga Securily 46 238.40 5678.40 | 109
Legal Costs =
J Reitz 49 038.95 392245 3z
Fluxman's 23.37 2.87 38
Fluxman's 7577.08 930.52 39 !
Fluxman's 23408120, 25 758,10 45
Fluxman's 452 305.14 55 363.51 59
Fluxman's 50 160.00 6 160.00 54
Fluxman's 66 747.00 8197.00 55
2 982 703.04 32171283
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F PETZETAKIS AFRICA (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NUMBER : G142/11

FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

l |
Payee f_; “Amount VAT [ VCH
Balance bif 2982 703.04 321 712,63
Fluxman's | [ " 3373173 4142.49
Fluxman's 1034044 124215 58
Fluxman's 30 224.82 3711.82 o
] Reitz 335160 411.60 104
J Reitz 299250 367.50 110
Fluxman's 30 586.53 3756.24 105
| General admin expenses B
Registered mail _ 45.00 | 5.53 14
Courier services 119.38 14.86 14
Courier services 119.36 14.66 14
[Courier services ~ 11936 14.66 14
Courier services = S A 9.10 14
Courier services — 127413 15.61_ 14
Courier services o 74.12 9.10 | 14
Courier services 119.36 14.68 14
Courier services - 118.36 | 14.66 14
Courier servicas 199.52 - 24,50 14
Courier services 199.52 24.50 14 |
Courier services 198.52 24,50 14
Courier services 74.12 8.10 14
Courier services 74.12 9.10 14
Courier services 7412 9.10 14
Courier sarvices 199.00 24.44 14
Courier services 199.52 | 24,50 14
Courier services 7412 | 9.10 14
Courier services 199.52 24.50 14
Courier services _119.36 14.66 14
Courier services : 119.36 | 14.66 14
Courier services | 119,36 | - 14,66 | 14
Courier services ~ 119.38 14.66 | 14
Courier services 74.12 | 9.10 14
Courier services 2220.00 - 14
Interest on loan 3455 | - 14
Registered mail 185.00 | - 14
Courier services 119.36 14,66 14
Courier services 7412 9.10 14
Courier services 74.12 9.10 14
Courler services 74.12 3.10 14
Interest on loan 151.80 - 14
Courier services 74.12 9.10 14
Courier services 116.36 14.66 a4
Interest on loan 155,43 - 14
Delivery costs 250.00 - 14
Interest on loan 158.14 - 14
Interest on loan 198.99 - 14
intereston loan 200,54 = r
Interest on loan 411.30 - 14
Interest on loan 215.74 - 14
Delivery costs 285.00 = L
Delivery costs 1140.00 - 14
Interest on loan = 458.83 - 14
Delivery costs 526.40 - 14
Courier services 110.00 - 47
Courier services 260.00 . g |
Courier services 82.50 10.13 a4
Courier services 133.33 16.37 44
Delivery costs 285.00 - 85
Courier services 82.50 10.13 56
Delivery costs 855.00 Z 56
Delivery cosls 1140.00 E 56

3 106 967.82 335810.53
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PETZETAKIS AFRICA

(PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)
MASTER'S REFERENGE NUMBER : G142/11
EIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

|
Payee ' Amount VAT VCH
|
Balance bif 3 10666782 | 335 810.53
Registered mail E 39.20 481 56
Interast on laan | 28.22| - 56
‘ B - .
Delivery costs z 285.00 - a1
Delivery costs 285.00 - a6
Copies of documents 412,68 50.68 | 106
Storage = . )
Plaza Invest . 2 280.00 | 280.00 a0
Plaza Invast 1710.00] 210.00 82
Park Village Auctions 59 097.60 7 257.60 | 100
Park Village Auctions 59 097.60 | 725760 | 100
‘I 1
= [ 323020312 | 350 B71.22 |
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